
 
 

2026 Player Fees & Charges 

2026 PLAYER FEES & HIRE CHARGES 
 
 

WINTER SEASON 2026 WDNA 
member 
fee 

NWA & 
NA 

member 
fee 

NA Admin 

& Service 

fee 

TOTAL 
(inc. 2.03% 
fees) 

WDNA CLUB AFFILIATION $55.00   $55.00 

WDNA INDIVIDUAL MEMBER $25.00   $25.00 

OPEN - 18 & OVER $84.00 $108.15 $5.61 $201.77 

JUNIOR PLAYER – 10 – 17yrs $75.00 $104.07 $5.61 $188.42 
NSG NET /SET/GO – 5 – 10yrs * $71.00 $84.68 $5.61 $164.56 

     

 
 
Please note the NA Admin and service fee is nonrefundable. 
 
There is also a 1.99% charge applied by Playhq at registration. 

    
SPRING SEASON 2026 WDNA 

member 
fee 

NWA & 
NA 

member 
fee 

NA Admin 

& Service 

fee 

TOTAL 
(inc. 2.03% 
fees) 

WDNA CLUB AFFILIATION $55.00   $55.00 

WDNA INDIVIDUAL MEMBER $25.00   $25.00 

OPEN - 18 & OVER $65.00 $51.02 $5.61 $124.09 
JUNIOR PLAYER – 10 – 17yrs $45.00 $51.02 $5.61 $103.69 
NSG NET /SET/GO – 5 – 10yrs * $43.00 $51.02 $5.61 $101.65 
     

 

 

Club/Association Affiliation fees will be invoiced by WDNA. 
 

HIRE CHARGES 
 

CLUBROOMS $30.00 for maximum 5 hours to CLUBS and AFFILIATED BODIES 
 

A bond of $100.00 is required for non-members upon collection of a key. 

DEVELOPMENT 
 

Grading of Schools, 

Clubs Players 

$40.00 per hour (Includes travel) 
 

If available, someone can grade your School or Club players at WDNA 

prior to the start of the season contact development@wdna.net.au. 

 

ALL THE ABOVE HIRE CHARGES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GST  

mailto:development@wdna.net.au

